Mens
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

Ladies
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
10)

Team Name
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC
Stone MM
South Cheshire
NSRRA
Silverdale RC
Stoke FIT
Stafford Harriers
Gator AC
City of Stoke AC

Team Name
Trentham RC
Stone MM
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Stafford Harriers
Silverdale RC
South Cheshire
Stoke FIT
NSRRA
Audley RC
Nantwich RC
Cheadle
Blythe Bridge
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

Points
3460
3451
3417
3250
3142
2960
2749
2346
2230
1754

Points
2400
2373
2295
2244
2226
2216
2129
1828
1722
1317
1221
808
780

Gap

Gap

-27
-105
-156
-174
-184
-271
-572
-678
-1083
-1179
-1592
-1620



